
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012401023
DATE : 29.02.2024

REQ TITLE : Electrical panel spares

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0015 - K STORE-SPAR&CHE

CLOSING DATE : 06.03.2024

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012400923

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

1 2700132581 INDICATION LAMP; VOLTAGE: 110VDC; COLOR:
CLEAR; MFR: ABB; SERIES:CL2-515C; MPN:
1SFA619403R5158

        20 EA

2 2700132580 INDICATION LAMP; VOLTAGE: 110VDC; COLOR:
BLUE; MFR: ABB; SERIES:CL2-515L; MPN:
1SFA619403R5154

        20 EA

3 2700132579 INDICATION LAMP; VOLTAGE: 110VDC; COLOR:
YELLOW; MFR: ABB; SERIES:CL2-515Y; MPN:
1SFA619403R5153

        20 EA

4 2700132578 INDICATION LAMP; VOLTAGE: 110VDC; COLOR:
GREEN; MFR: ABB; SERIES:CL2-515G; MPN:
1SFA619403R5152

        50 EA

5 2700132577 INDICATION LAMP; VOLTAGE: 110VDC; COLOR:
RED; MFR: ABB; SERIES:CL2-515R; MPN:
1SFA619403R5151

        50 EA

6 2700132286 CONTACT BLOCK, 2NC, MFR: ABB, MPN: P9B02VN         30 EA

7 2700132284 HOLDER, 3 POSITIONS, SERIES: P9ACFS3, COLOR:
BROWN, MFR: ABB, MPN:1SFA187841R8000

        30 EA

8 2700082972 BLOCK_CONTACT; VOLTAGE: 600VAC; AMPERAGE:
10A; TERMINAL: SCREW; CONTACTARRANGEMENT:
2NO; MFR: GENERAL ELECTRIC: MPN: P9B20VN:
ADDIT

        30 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page1 of 5  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012401023
DATE : 29.02.2024

REQ TITLE : Electrical panel spares

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0015 - K STORE-SPAR&CHE

CLOSING DATE : 06.03.2024

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012400923

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

IONAL INFO:MOUNT: PANEL; APPLICATION:
INVERTER; CEG

9 2700109420 CONTACT BLOCK; P9B01VN;MAKE-GE;1 NC
CONTACT;SCREW TERMINAL;120V AC/30VDC; FOR
D-REPOWERING OUTDOOR LOCAL CONTROL PUSH
BUTTON STATIO
NS.

        20 EA

10 2700115220 CONTACT BLOCK 1NO, MAKE GE-CEMA, PN.
P9B10VN.

        30 EA

11 2700132592 LED BULB; SOCKET: BA9S; VOLTAGE: 110-120 VDC;
COLOR: WHITE; SERIES:BA9S110LEDB; MPN:
1SFA187183R1044; MFR: ABB

        50 EA

12 2700132591 LED BULB; SOCKET: BA9S; VOLTAGE: 110-120 VDC;
COLOR: YELLOW; SERIES:BA9S110LEDG; MPN:
1SFA187183R1043; MFR: ABB

        50 EA

13 2700132590 LED BULB; SOCKET: BA9S; VOLTAGE: 110-120 VDC;
COLOR: GREEN; SERIES:BA9S110LEDV; MPN:
1SFA187183R1042; MFR: ABB

        50 EA

14 2700132589 LED BULB; SOCKET: BA9S; VOLTAGE: 110-120 VDC;
COLOR: RED; SERIES:BA9S110LEDR; MPN:
1SFA187183R1041; MFR: ABB

        50 EA

15 2700132588 PUSHBUTTON; COLOR: YELLOW; SERIES:         10 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page2 of 5  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012401023
DATE : 29.02.2024

REQ TITLE : Electrical panel spares

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0015 - K STORE-SPAR&CHE

CLOSING DATE : 06.03.2024

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012400923

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

P9MPNGG ; MPN: 1SFA184002R9003; MFR:ABB

16 2700132587 PUSHBUTTON; COLOR: GREEN; SERIES: P9MPNVG ;
MPN: 1SFA184002R9002; MFR:ABB

        10 EA

17 2700132586 PUSHBUTTON; COLOR: RED; SERIES: P9MPNRG ;
MPN: 1SFA184001R9001; MFR: ABB

        10 EA

18 2700089077 SWITCH_SELECTOR; TYPE: END,
NON-ILLUMINATED; ELECTRICAL RATING:
600VAC10A; ACTION: SPDT; CONTACT
ARRANGEMENT: 1NO 1NC; OPERATOR: MA
INTAINED;POSITION: 2; ENCLOSURE: NEMA
1/3/3R/3S/4/4X/5/12/13, IP66; CONNECTION:SCREW
TERMINAL; STANDARD: CSA, UL; MFR: GENERAL
ELE C
TRIC: MPN:P9MSCD0K95+P9B11VN: ADDITIONAL
INFO: DOOR OPEN: YES/NO

        30 EA

19 2700132585 SELECTOR SWITCH; 4 POSITIONS; COLOR: BLACK;
LONG HANDLE; MPN: P9MSVX0N;MFR: ABB

        30 EA

20 2700132584 SELECTOR SWITCH; 3 POSITIONS; COLOR: BLACK;
LONG HANDLE; MPN: P9MSVZ0N;MFR: ABB

        30 EA

21 2700089076 SWITCH_SELECTOR; TYPE: NON-ILLUMINATED,
VOLTAGE/CURRENT CONTROL;ELECTRICAL
RATING: 600VAC 10A; ACTION: SPDT; CONTACT

        30 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page3 of 5  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012401023
DATE : 29.02.2024

REQ TITLE : Electrical panel spares

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0015 - K STORE-SPAR&CHE

CLOSING DATE : 06.03.2024

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012400923

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

ARRANGEMENT: 1
NO1NC; OPERATOR: MAINTAINED; POSITION: 2;
OPERATED: LEVER; ENCLOSURE:
NEMA1/2/3/3R/3S/4/4X/5/12/13, IP66; CONNECTION:
SCREW TERMIN A
L; STANDARD:CSA, UL; MFR: GENERAL ELECTRIC:
MPN: P9MSVD0N: ADDITIONAL INFO:W/P9B11VN
CONTACT

22 2700132583 EMERGENCY PUSH BUTTON; COLOR: RED;
RELEASE: TWIST RELEASE; SIZE: 40MM;MPN:
P9MER4RN; MFR: ABB

        10 EA

23 2700132582 PUSHBUTTON HOLDER; MPN: P9ACDPP; MFR:
P9ACDPP

        10 EA

TOTAL AMOUNT IN WORDS: TOTAL AMOUNT:

SPECIAL NOTES / INSTRUCTIONS:
Electrical panel spares

STANDARD TERMS & CONDITIONS
1) Prices should be 'DDP' delivery duty paid at DEWA stores.

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page4 of 5  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012401023
DATE : 29.02.2024

REQ TITLE : Electrical panel spares

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0015 - K STORE-SPAR&CHE

CLOSING DATE : 06.03.2024

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012400923

2) Quotation to be submitted only in local currency U.A.E Dirhams

3) DEWA Standard payment terms is '30 days credit' from the date of acceptance of material

4) No DEWA staff or his or her relatives up to third degree should have ownership or partnership in your company, and your participation in DEWA tenders / RFQs should not constitute a Conflict or
perceived Conflict of Interest.

5) The offered product and/ or services in the Quotation, shall be conforming and in accordance with DEWA Energy Management Policy & EnMS Manual.

SUPPLIER'S REMARKS :

SUPPLIER'S SIGNATURE AND STAMP

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page5 of 5  

DISCLAIMER : THIS IS A SYSTEM GENERATED DOCUMENT , DOSEN'T NEED SIGNATURE.


